

Wednesday, September 07, 2022

To, BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001, Maharashtra, India

Respected Sir/ Ma'am,

Rights Issue of 49,62,22,210 Equity Shares at a price of Re. 1.00/- per Equity Share ('Issue Price')Subject: ('Right Shares') for an amount up to ₹ 49,62,22,210.00/- on a Right Issue basis to the Eligible
Shareholders of Maharashtra Corporation Limited ('Company' or 'Issuer').

We are pleased to inform you that we have been appointed as the 'Lead Manager to the Offer' by the Company for the aforementioned Rights Issue.

The Board of Directors of the Company in its board meeting had decided to extend the Issue period by 15 (Fifteen) days i.e Wednesday, August 17, 2022 (Revised Closure Date) which was scheduled to be closed on Tuesday, August 02, 2022 vide board resolution dated Monday, August 01, 2022.

We would like to inform you that, the said Rights Issue has closed on Wednesday, August 17, 2022, with full subscription to the said Issue, and hence in accordance with the provisions of Regulation 92 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, please find the Basis of Allotment Advertisement enclosed herewith for your kind perusal.

We hope your good self will find the above in order and we request you to kindly upload on your website

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For CapitalSquare Advisors Private Limited.



(Senior Associate)

Encl: As Above

CAPITAL SQUARE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

	This is only defined here Board of Inc	ein shall have th	ent for the inform e meaning assig	nation purpose and not f gned to them in the lette	or an offer de r of offer dat	ocument Announcement. No ed Tuesday, July 12, 2022 ('l	t for publication, d Letter of Offer') file	istribution, d with BSE	or release, directly o Limited, the stock e	r indirectly in xchange whe	the United S re the Equity	States of Arr y Shares of	ierica or otl the Compa	nerwise outside ny are presently	India. All c Isted ('BS	apitalized terr SE'), and Secu	ns used and not rities Exchange		
							Cmc	ワ											
						RASHTRA													
'Maharashtra Ove	erseas Limited	d' and the certifi	cate of incorpor	ation consequent upon ange of name was issue	change of n d by the Reg	asing and Investments Limit ame was issued by the Regis istrar of Companies, Mumba Corporate I Office: 907/908, Dev Pla	strar of Companies i on March 23, 201 dentity Numbe	, Maharash 1. For furth er: L7110	itra, Mumbai on May er details, please ref 0MH1982PLC028	/ 31, 2006. S er to the sect 3750	ubsequently on titled 'Ge	y, the name neral Inforn	of our Corr	pany was furthe	er changed	to 'Maharash	ged its name to itra Corporation		
				ne		Person: Ms. Hardika Ra	Phone Numbe kesh Kumar So	er: 022-67 lanki,Cor	424815	and Comp									
						ATE CIRCULATION TO	THE EQUITY	SHAREH	OLDERS OF OU	JR COMPA									
PER RIGHT SHA MAHARASHTRA FACE VALUE OF	ARE FOR AN CORPORATION THE EQUITY S	10 (FORTY-NINI AMOUNT AGG DN LIMITED IN 1 HARE. FOR FUF	E CRORES SIXT REGATING TO I THE RATIO OF 1 RTHER DETAILS	Y-TWO LAKHS TWENTY RS.49,62,22,210.00/- 1 (ELEVEN) RIGHTS SH	-TWO THOL (RUPEES FOR E	MAR PRODUCTIONS L TILOKCHAND MAN. ISAND TWO HUNDRED AND DRTY-NINE CRORES SIXTY- VERY 3 (THREE) EQUITY SH ITLED TERMS OF THE ISSUE	AKLAL KOTHA TEN) PARTLY-PAI TWO LAKHS TWI ARES HELD BY SL BEGINNING ON F	NRI, AND D UP EQUIT ENTY-TWO JCH ELIGIE PAGE 112 C	ASHA KOTHAR Y SHARES OF FACE THOUSAND TWO LE SHAREHOLDERS F THE LETTER OF O	I VALUE OF R HUNDRED A S AS ON THE	E.1.00/- (RI ND TEN ON	UPEE ONE (NLY)* ON A	NLY) EACI	HAT AN ISSUE F	PRICE OF P 0 THE EL	IGIBLE SHAR	EHOLDERS OF		
AMOUNT PAY	UE F/	FACE VALUE PREM					UM TOTAL												
On Application One or more s		all(s) as determ	ined by our Boa	rd at its sole discretion	. from time	to time	Re.0.25/- Re.0.75/-			Nil				Re.0.25/- Re.0.75/-					
Total										Re.1.00/-			Nil			Re.1.00/-			
							BASIS OF ALLOT												
	ion of the Rigi until Wednesd	hts Entitlement I lay, August 17, 2	oeing Wednesda 2022.			ivestors for their response to s per the Offer Documents th													
Particulars	Total Applic:	ations received	Application	ASBA Applications (Duplicate entries	(Shares	Valid ASBA applications	Applicants not in master		Applicant not Inval		Rejections/ epository	Refunds PAN Mismatch		Total Particu	ilars	Net Valid Applications			
Number of			Banked but not in bid data file	ed but */ Not banked) Different n bid		(A)	as of record date/ not in RE as on closing date				By Investor	with Bendem		of Rejection (B)		(C)			
Applications received	2	2,810		(34)		2,776	1,002		16		277		16		1,311		1,465		
Number of Right Shares applied for Total Amount	50,95	50,95,02,723		(1,71,521)		50,93,31,202	84,21,36	D	2,66,781	16,34,021		1,13	,886	1,04,36,048		49,88,95,154			
received for the said application	said			(Rs.42,880.25/-)		Rs.12,73,32,800.50/-	Rs. 21,05,340.00/-		Rs.66,695.25/-	Rs.4,08,505.25/-		Rs.28,4	71.50/-	Rs.26,09,012.00/-		Rs.12,47,23,788.50/-			
n accordance w	ith the Letter of , allotted 49,6	of Offer and bas	ed on the basis	of allotment being finali	zed on Mon	Four percent) of total number day, August 29, 2022, in cor Two Hundred and Ten) Partly	sultation with the	Issuer Con	npany, Lead Manage	er, the Registi	ar, and BSE	, the Design	nated Stock	Exchange for th	he Issue, t	he Company I	ias on Monday,		
Category		Applications received				ty Shares Accepted and Rights Entitlements (A)				nares Accepto Inal Rights ap	epted and Is applied (B)				hares Accepted and Allotted (A+B)				
Eligible Shareho	olders	Number 1,384	% 94.47%	94.47% 9,05,71,542		Amount Rs. 2,26,42,885.50/-				07,28,518.75/- 10		% Number of Rights S .69% 13,34,85,617			5,617 Rs. 3,33,71		1,404.25/- 26.90%		
Renouncees Total		81 1,465	5.53% 100.00%			Rs. 10,64,339.25/- Rs. 2,37,07,224.75/-	4.49% 100.00%	35,84,7 40,13,9							7,36,593 Rs. 9,06 2,22,210 Rs. 12,40		73.10% 100.00%		
und in case of A DCS/Rights/KK/ approvals grante he request for th NVRSTORS MA DECLAIMER CLA	SBA Applicati IP-RT/2522/2 d by BSE Limi e extinguishm Y PLEASE NO AUSE OF BSE any contents	ons were given 1022-23' dated 1 ited, the Rights tent of rights ent TE THAT THE E (DESIGNATED of Letter of Offe	on Thursday, Se fuesday, August Shares Allotted i itlement had bee QUITY SHARES STOCK EXCHAI	eptember 01, 2022. The 30, 2022. The credit of in the Issue are to commen sent to the Depositori CAN BE TRADED ON B NGE): It is to be distantly are advised to refer to the	Listing App Equity Shar tence tradin es on Thurso SE LIMITED y understood	ntimation and question for th lication with BSE Limited wa es in dematerialized form to o g on BSE Limited from Thurs lay, September 01, 2022. ONLY IN DEMATERIALISED that the permission given b fer in the foil text of the 'Discla REC	s filed on Tuesday respectively dema day, September 0 FORM. y BSE should not,	, August 30 t accounts 3, 2022. In in anyway, E Limited' c	, 2022, and the Issu of allottees had been accordance with the be deemed or const in the page 108 of the	er Company completed v SEBI circula	was in recei vith the Dep r bearing ref Letter of Off	ipt of the Lis ositories on ference nun	sting Appro Saturday, Iber 'SEBI/ cleared or	val vide BSE Lin September 03, 2 HO/CFD/DIL2/C	nited's not 2022. Purs IR/P/2020 SE, nor doe	ice bearing re suant to the lis /13' dated Jar	erence number ting and trading nuary 22, 2020,		
CAPITALS UARE Teaming together to create value													Ć	mc	\mathbb{D})			
Mumbai 4000 Contact Detail Website: www Email ID/ Inve Contact Perso	Floor, AARPE 193, Maharasl 1s: +91-22-6 v.capitalsquar estor Grievan In: Mr. Tanmo tion Number:	E Center, MIDC htra, India; 6849999/ 145/ e.in;	138; apitalsquare.in; . Pankita Patel;	CTS 70, Andheri (East),	18 Mu Co E-I Wo Co SE	Adroit Corporate Services Private Limited 18-20, Jaferbhoy Industrial Estate, Makwana Road, Maroi Naki, Mumbai - 400059, Maharashtar, India, Contact Details: 022-42270400; Fax Number: 022-28594442; E-mail ID/Investor grievance e-mail: info@adroit.corporate.co Website: www.adroit.corporate.com; Contact Person: Ms. Divya Vadar SEBI Registration Number: INR000002227; Validity: Permanent				a, Andheri (East), 907/908, Dev F Contact Details ; Website: www im; E-mail: mcl@ Contact Perso Contact Perso Compliance Of				vikagar.com; er. Ms. Hardika Rakesh Kumar Solanki, Company Secretary and ficer; httfication Number; L71100MH1982PLC028750					
Applicant contac the case may be,	t numbers), er was submitte	mail address of d by the investo	the sole/first hol rs along with a p	der, folio number or den hotocopy of the acknov	nat account i rledgement :	-Issue or post-Issue related r number, number of Rights Sh slip (in case of ASBA process IKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY	ares applied for, and).	mount bloc	ked, ASBA Account	number and l	Designated E			here Application	Form or t For, Maha On beh	he plain paper rashtra Corpo alf of the Boa			
details of risk and The Rights Entitle sold, resold, allot have been exclud state or other juri	er is available I for details released the for details released the for details released the form such and from such soliction of the	on the website ating to the sam e Rights Shares exercised, reno term solely by v e United States.	e, please see the have not been, punced, pledged irtue of rule 902 Accordingly, the	e section entitled 'Risk Fa and will not be, registen , transferred or delivere (K) (1) (VIII) (B) or Rule 9 e Rights Entitlement and	actor' beginn ed under the d, directly or 02(K)(2)(I), I Rights Sha	tia.com, Registrar at www.p ing on page 19 of the Letter or United States Securities Act indirectly within United State except pursuant to the exem res were offered and sold (i) tion, and (ii) in the United St	of Offer. of 1933, as amen es or to, or for the a ption from, or in tra in offshore transa	ded (the ' U account or ansaction n ction outsic	S Securities Act ⁺) or benefit of U.S. perso ot subject to, the reg le in the United State	under any se n (as defined istration requ is to the non	curities law in regulatio irement of L J.S. person	rs of any sta n except for J.S. Securiti in compliar	te or other this purpo es Act and nce with th	t in Equity Share jurisdiction of th ses, U.S. Persor in compliance w e Regulation S to	es involves es involves ne United S ns include rith any app o the Existi	ary and Com Membersl a high degre tates and may person who v plicable secur ng Sharehold	pliance Officer hip no: A61210 e of risk and for r not be offered, yould otherwise ties laws of any er located in the		